

Sutoyo Sutoyo <sutoyo@student.uns.ac.id>

submistion manuscrip of Journal

10 messages

Sutoyo Sutoyo <sutoyo@student.uns.ac.id> To: editoroiirj@gmail.com

Fri, Oct 14, 2016 at 3:30 PM

Dear Editor,

I send the manuscript journal, to be processed and published in online international interdisciplinary research journal. Thank you

Greeting,

Sutoyo



Sutoyo_Jurnal_Disertasi.doc 58K

Somnath Kisan Khatal <editoroiirj@gmail.com>

To: Sutoyo Sutoyo <sutoyo@student.uns.ac.id>

Fri, Oct 14, 2016 at 4:10 PM

Dear Prof Sutoyo, we have received our manuscript and our manuscript is in process of review. I will send reviewed report as early as possible to you. Please submit our copyright form within two days and the fees after acceptance letter.

Thank you

Editor-In-Chief

Somnath Kisan Khatal

President Interdisciplinary Research Institute Kolhapur Maharashtra India

[Quoted text hidden]

--Th

Thank You

Editor-In-Chief

Somnath Kisan Khatal

President, Interdisciplinary Research Institute Kolhapur, Maharashtra India

Somnath Kisan Khatal <editoroiirj@gmail.com> To: Sutoyo Sutoyo <sutoyo@student.uns.ac.id>

Sun, Oct 16, 2016 at 3:08 PM

Online International Interdisciplinary Research Journal

OIIRJ REVIEW REPORT

Manuscript Title:	THE IMPLEMENTATION OF CIVICS'S LEARNING IN INDONESIA AS AN EFFORT TO IMPROVE INTERNALIZATION VALUES OF PANCASILA
-------------------	--

Date Sent To Reviewe	r: 14-10	-2016
Date Expected From F	Reviewer: 16-10	-2016

Overall recommendation:	
Accepted.	
Suggestions to the author:	
NIL	

Please rate the following: (1 = Excellent) (2 = Good) (3 = Fair) (4 = Poor)

Originality:	1
Contribution To The Field:	1
Technical Quality:	2
Clarity Of Presentation :	1
Depth Of Research:	1

Decision: (Kindly Mark with an X)

Accept As Is:	x
Revision is Required: major revisions required!	
Resubmit for Review:	
Submit To Another Journal such as:	
Reject	

Respected Prof Sutoyo,

We have accepted paper entitled THE IMPLEMENTATION OF CIVICS'S LEARNING IN INDONESIA AS AN EFFORT TO IMPROVE INTERNALIZATION VALUES OF PANCASILA for Nov-Dec 2016 issue of online international interdisciplinary research journal. This issue will be published on 1st Nov 2016. You must send copyright form details till 17th Oct 2016. copyright form The paid here http://oiirj.org/oiirj/copyright-form/ & the fees details for http://oiirj.org/oiirj/ guidelines-to-author/ This is only an online international research journal. These all details are available on www.oiirj.org

1] Note-Our research paper is in press and details for http://oiirj.org/oiirj/articles-inpress/

[Quoted text hidden]

Sutoyo Sutoyo <sutoyo@student.uns.ac.id>

To: Somnath Kisan Khatal <editoroiiri@gmail.com>

Mon, Oct 17, 2016 at 10:56 AM

Mon, Oct 17, 2016 at 11:19 AM

Dear Editor,

Thank you, payment will be immediately I do, please give the information, do I have to pay 200 USD, as in the guidence for author? address: Account Name: Online Research Book Publication, Account Type: Current Account, Account No. -60143111257, IFS Code - MAHB0001669, Micr Code- 413 014 199, SWIFT Code: MAHBINBBSOL, Branch Code: 1669 Bank Name: Bank of Maharashtra, Branch name - Karmala, Branch Address: Mahendra Nagar, Near Municipal Shopping Complex, Tal - Karmala Dist - Solapur - 413 203, State-Maharashtra, Country-India [Quoted text hidden]

Somnath Kisan Khatal <editoroiirj@gmail.com>

To: Sutoyo Sutoyo <sutoyo@student.uns.ac.id>

Dear Prof Sutoyo, yes Thank you Editor-In-Chief Somnath Kisan Khatal President Interdisciplinary Research Institute Kolhapur Maharashtra India

[Quoted text hidden]

[Quoted text hidden]

Somnath Kisan Khatal <editoroiirj@gmail.com> To: Sutoyo Sutoyo <sutoyo@student.uns.ac.id>

Wed, Nov 2, 2016 at 10:01 AM

Respected Prof Sutoyo,

http://oiirj.org/oiirj/blog/ research paper has been published at 2016/11/01/volume-vi-issue-vi-nov-dec-2016/

If possible submit more colleagues / professors / researchers / yourself research papers for our 30th Nov 2016 special issue.

Thank You

Editor-In-Chief

Somnath Kisan Khatal

President, Interdisciplinary Research Institute Kolhapur, Maharashtra India

[Quoted text hidden]

[Quoted text hidden]

Sutoyo Sutoyo <sutoyo@student.uns.ac.id>

To: Somnath Kisan Khatal <editoroiirj@gmail.com>

Mon, Nov 7, 2016 at 9:31 AM

OK, thanks for your confirmation

[Quoted text hidden]

Somnath Kisan Khatal <editoroiirj@gmail.com>

To: Sutoyo Sutoyo <sutoyo@student.uns.ac.id>

Mon, Nov 7, 2016 at 10:04 AM

Dear Prof Sutoyo, Ok, if possible submit more research papers for our different journals. Our journals details are available on www.oiirj.org

Thank You

Editor-In-Chief

Somnath Kisan Khatal

President Interdisciplinary Research Institute Kolhapur Maharashtra India

[Quoted text hidden]

[Quoted text hidden]

Somnath Kisan Khatal <editoroiirj@gmail.com>

To: Sutoyo Sutoyo <sutoyo@student.uns.ac.id>

Sun. Dec 4, 2016 at 10:29 AM

Respected Prof Sutoyo,

If possible submit more research papers for our different journals (www.oiirj.org) 1st Jan 2017 issue.

Thank You

Editor-In-Chief

Somnath Kisan Khatal

President, Interdisciplinary Research Institute Kolhapur, Maharashtra India

On Fri, Oct 14, 2016 at 2:00 PM, Sutoyo Sutoyo <sutoyo@student.uns.ac.id> wrote: [Quoted text hidden]

[Quoted text hidden]

Somnath Kisan Khatal <editoroiirj@gmail.com>

To: Sutoyo Sutoyo <sutoyo@student.uns.ac.id>

Fri, Feb 9, 2018 at 9:21 PM

Respected Dr Sutoyo, How are you? Please submit your more research articles for our research journal www.oiirj.org

Thank You

Editor-In-Chief

Somnath Kisan Khatal

President, Interdisciplinary Research Institute Kolhapur, Maharashtra India

On Fri, Oct 14, 2016 at 2:00 PM, Sutoyo Sutoyo <sutoyo@student.uns.ac.id> wrote: [Quoted text hidden]

[Quoted text hidden]